49Turbidimeters • Lab Instruments
2100Q & 2100Q IS Portable Turbidimeters
Easiest calibration and
verification with accurate
results every time.
The Hach 2100Q and 2100Q IS Portable Turbidimeters
offer unsurpassed ease of use and accuracy in turbidity
measurement. Only Hach offers this combination of advanced

to achieve laboratory-grade performance on a wide range of
samples, even under difficult site conditions.
Order Information
2100Q01 2100Q Portable Turbidimeter (EPA), 0-1000 NTU
2100QIS01 2100Q IS Portable Turbidimeter (LED), 0-1000 FNU
2100Q01USB 2100Q Portable Turbidimeter Kit (EPA), 0-1000 NTU,
with USB and Power Module
2100QIS01USB 2100Q IS Portable Turbidimeter (LED), 0-1000 FNU,
with USB and Power Module
Hach 2100Q portable turbidimeters are supplied with four AA alkaline batteries, a carrying
case with insert, Stablcal primary calibration standards in 1” sealed vials (20, 100, 800
NTU), 10 NTU primary verification standard, 6 sample cells with screw-tops, instrument
manual (printed), quick start guide, silicone oil and oiling cloth.
Optional Accessories
LZV813.99.00002 USB + Power Module for 2100Q/2100Q IS & DR1900
LZV804.99.00002 Power Module for 2100Q/2100Q IS and DR1900
2971304 Battery, NiMH AA, pk/4
4397500 Sample Degassing Kit
2971210 Stablcal® Turbidity Standards Calibration Set,
2100Q Portable Turbidimeter, 100 mL bottles
2971200 Stablcal® Turbidity Standards Calibration Kit,
2100Q Portable Turbidimeter, 500 mL bottles
2464105 Gelex Secondary Standards Kit,
2100 Series Portable Turbidimeters
Replacement Parts
2971205 Stablcal® Turbidity Standards Calibration Kit, 2100Q/QIS
Portable Turbidimeter, Sealed Vials
2961701 Stablcal® Verification Standard for 2100Q 10 NTU
126936 Silicone Oil, 15 mL SCDB
4707600 Sample Cell Oiling Cloth